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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 10.00

+ Wyrsch Simon (2008) 10.00

 
1 Zurfluh Jann (2008) 10.00

+ Allemann Luc (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Stadelmann David (2009) 10.00

+ Tresch Levin (2009) 10.00

1 b Setto Marco (2008) 10.00
+ Arnold Janis (2008) 10.00

1 Mendel Nik (2008) 10.00
+ Kempf Laurin (2008) 10.00

1 Büeler Ronny (2008) 10.00
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 Arnold Valentin (2008) 10.00
+ Kälin Sebastian (2009) 10.00

1 Andermatt Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Herger Elias (2009) 10.00

1 Tresch Sylvan (2008) 9.75
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 a Stadelmann Tino (2008) 9.75
+ Gisler Raphael (2009) 9.75

1 b Spori Noel (2009) 9.75
+ Schuler Sven (2009) 9.75

1 Kälin Remo (2008) 9.75
+ Epp Severin (2008) 9.75

1 Imhof Stefan (2008) 9.75
+ Zwyer David (2009) 9.75

1 Epp Tim (2008) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 9.75

1 Burri Jérome (2009) 9.75
+ Loretz Levin (2009) 9.75

1 Weber Livio (2008) 9.00
- Baumberger Simon (2008) 9.00

1 a Herger Manuel (2008) 9.00
- Goncalves Michael (2009) 9.00

1 b Goncalves Michael (2009) 9.00
- Herger Manuel (2008) 9.00

1 a Bissig Tobias (2008) 9.00
- Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 9.00

1 b Baumberger Simon (2008) 9.00
- Weber Livio (2008) 9.00

1 Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 9.00
- Bissig Tobias (2008) 9.00

1 Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.75
- Eberli David (2008) 8.75

1 Eberli David (2008) 8.75
- Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.75

1 Epp Severin (2008) 8.75
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.75

1 Zwyer David (2009) 8.50
o Imhof Stefan (2008) 8.50

1 Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.50
o Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 8.50

1 Tresch Levin (2009) 8.50
o Stadelmann David (2009) 8.50

1 Schuler Sven (2009) 8.50
o Spori Noel (2009) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 8.50
o Epp Tim (2008) 8.50

1 Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50
o Burri Jérome (2009) 8.50

1 Kempf Laurin (2008) 8.50
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50

1 Kälin Sebastian (2009) 8.50
o Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.50

1 a Herger Elias (2009) 8.50
o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.50

1 b Gisler Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50

1 a Arnold Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Tresch Sylvan (2008) 8.50

1 b Arnold Janis (2008) 8.50
o Setto Marco (2008) 8.50

1 Allemann Luc (2008) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 10.00

+ Gisler Patrick (2011) 10.00

 
1 a Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 10.00

+ Indergand Matteo (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Wili Raffael (2010) 10.00

+ Eberli Marco (2010) 10.00

1 c Waser Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Müller Julian (2011) 10.00

1 Steinauer Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Imhof Remo (2011) 10.00

1 a Röthlin Jonas (2011) 10.00
+ Müller Elias (2011) 10.00

1 b Odermatt Basil (2011) 10.00
+ Arnold Florian (2010) 10.00

1 Müller Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Giger Fabio (2011) 10.00

1 a Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 10.00
+ Betschart Manuel (2010) 10.00

1 b Husmann Lukas (2010) 10.00
+ Arnold David (2010) 10.00

1 Bättig Flavio (2010) 10.00
+ Knüsel Noe (2010) 10.00

1 Arnold Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Herger Martin (2010) 10.00

1 a Streit Alessio (2011) 9.75
+ Arnold Ivo (2011) 9.75

1 b Steiner Mathias (2010) 9.75
+ Burri Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 c Steiger Simon (2010) 9.75
+ Gisler Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 a Schneebeli Jérôme (2011) 9.75
+ Herger Mike (2011) 9.75

1 b Roos David (2010) 9.75
+ Simmen Leandro (2010) 9.75

1 Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 9.75
+ Planzer David (2011) 9.75

1 Märchy Ivo (2011) 9.75
+ Gisler Marco (2011) 9.75

1 Iten Mirco (2010) 9.75
+ Arnold Noah (2010) 9.75

1 Flachsmann Jona (2010) 9.75
+ Widmer Jan (2010) 9.75

1 Bühler Marco (2010) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Raphael (2010) 9.75

1 Bucher Matteo (2010) 9.00
- Steinauer Jonas (2011) 9.00

1 Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.75
- Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 8.75

1 Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.75
- Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.75

1 a Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 8.75
- Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.75

1 b Hess Joel (2010) 8.75
- Gisler Marc (2010) 8.75
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1 c Gisler Marc (2010) 8.75
- Hess Joel (2010) 8.75

1 d Gisler Lukas (2010) 8.75
- Bünter Juri (2010) 8.75

1 Bünter Juri (2010) 8.75
- Gisler Lukas (2010) 8.75

1 a Zurfluh Raphael (2010) 8.75
o Bühler Marco (2010) 8.75

1 b Widmer Jan (2010) 8.75
o Flachsmann Jona (2010) 8.75

1 Müller Elias (2011) 8.75
o Röthlin Jonas (2011) 8.75

1 Simmen Leandro (2010) 8.50
o Roos David (2010) 8.50

1 Planzer David (2011) 8.50
o Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 8.50

1 Müller Julian (2011) 8.50
o Waser Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50
o Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.50

1 Indergand Matteo (2011) 8.50
o Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.50

1 Imhof Remo (2011) 8.50
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 a Herger Mike (2011) 8.50
o Schneebeli Jérôme (2011) 8.50

1 b Herger Martin (2010) 8.50
o Arnold Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 a Gisler Patrick (2011) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 b Gisler Marco (2011) 8.50
o Märchy Ivo (2011) 8.50

1 c Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50

1 d Giger Fabio (2011) 8.50
o Müller Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Eberli Marco (2010) 8.50
o Wili Raffael (2010) 8.50

1 Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50

1 Betschart Manuel (2010) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 Arnold Noah (2010) 8.50
o Iten Mirco (2010) 8.50

1 a Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.50
o Streit Alessio (2011) 8.50

1 b Arnold Florian (2010) 8.50
o Odermatt Basil (2011) 8.50

1 Arnold David (2010) 8.50
o Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Zürcher Dario (2014) 10.00

+ Tresch Linus (2015) 10.00

 
1 Schuler Levin (2014) 10.00

+ Kempf Marco (2014) 10.00

 
1 Johann Linus (2015) 10.00

+ Baumeler Nio (2015) 10.00

1 Horat Linus (2014) 10.00
+ Bucher Mario (2014) 10.00

1 Bissig Jorin (2015) 10.00
+ Dettling Jonas (2015) 10.00

1 a Fuchs Ramon (2015) 9.75
+ Gisler Ben (2015) 9.75

1 b Flühler Luis (2014) 9.75
+ Arnold Sämi (2014) 9.75

1 Diethelm Levin (2014) 9.75
+ Arnold Flavio (2014) 9.75

1 Brunner Nils (2014) 9.75
+ Marty Lukas (2014) 9.75

1 Arnold David (2015) 9.75
+ Ambauen Elia (2015) 9.75

1 Müller Julian (2015) 9.00
- Arnold Adrian (2015) 9.00

1 Arnold Adrian (2015) 9.00
- Müller Julian (2015) 9.00

1 Kempf Marco (2014) 8.75
o Schuler Levin (2014) 8.75

1 Gisler Ben (2015) 8.75
o Fuchs Ramon (2015) 8.75

1 Tresch Linus (2015) 8.50
o Zürcher Dario (2014) 8.50

1 Marty Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Brunner Nils (2014) 8.50

1 Dettling Jonas (2015) 8.50
o Bissig Jorin (2015) 8.50

1 Bucher Mario (2014) 8.50
o Horat Linus (2014) 8.50

1 a Baumeler Nio (2015) 8.50
o Johann Linus (2015) 8.50

1 b Arnold Sämi (2014) 8.50
o Flühler Luis (2014) 8.50

1 Arnold Flavio (2014) 8.50
o Diethelm Levin (2014) 8.50

1 Ambauen Elia (2015) 8.50
o Arnold David (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Thürig Aurelio (2013) 10.00

+ Steiner Dario (2013) 10.00

 
1 Schüpfer Tim (2013) 10.00

+ Herger Lukas (2013) 10.00

 
1 Müller Yanik (2013) 10.00

+ Schnüriger Julian (2013) 10.00

1 Kälin Julian (2012) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Tom (2013) 10.00

1 a Jauch Leandro (2013) 10.00
+ Kneubühler Livio (2013) 10.00

1 b Iten Finn (2012) 10.00
+ Schärli Luca (2012) 10.00

1 Bucher Kilian (2012) 10.00
+ Keller Severin (2013) 10.00

1 Arnold Patrik (2012) 10.00
+ Roos Marco (2012) 10.00

1 Waser Armin (2012) 9.75
+ Rust Elias (2012) 9.75

1 Stadelmann Tom (2013) 9.75
+ Tresch Roman (2013) 9.75

1 Schwarzentruber Elia (2013) 9.75
+ Arnold Aurel (2012) 9.75

1 Reichmuth Martin (2012) 9.75
+ Planzer Nico (2012) 9.75

1 a Moos Lias (2012) 9.75
+ Imholz Matteo (2012) 9.75

1 b Marty Adi (2012) 9.75
+ Arnold Valentin (2012) 9.75

1 Leuzinger Samuel (2012) 9.75
+ Bünter Keanu (2012) 9.75

1 Kälin Patrick (2012) 9.75
+ Wobmann Simon (2012) 9.75

1 a Huwyler Liam (2012) 9.75
+ Laimbacher Louis (2013) 9.75

1 b Holdener Kevin (2012) 9.75
+ Gisler Elias (2012) 9.75

1 c Herger Hannes (2013) 9.75
+ Holdener Sven (2012) 9.75

1 d Gnos Linus (2012) 9.75
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 9.75

1 e Gisler Samuel (2012) 9.75
+ Eggstein Fabio (2013) 9.75

1 a Birchler Florian (2013) 9.75
+ Herger Tobias (2013) 9.75

1 b Berweger Andrin (2013) 9.75
+ Kempf Noel (2013) 9.75

1 a Koch Julian (2012) 9.00
- Käslin Fynn (2012) 9.00
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1 b Käslin Fynn (2012) 9.00
- Koch Julian (2012) 9.00

1 Arnold Luca (2012) 9.00
- Bürgler Luca (2013) 9.00

1 Schnüriger Franco (2012) 8.75
- Arnold Cedric (2012) 8.75

1 Bürgler Luca (2013) 8.75
- Arnold Luca (2012) 8.75

1 Arnold Cedric (2012) 8.75
- Schnüriger Franco (2012) 8.75

1 Tresch Roman (2013) 8.75
o Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.75

1 Gisler Elias (2012) 8.75
o Holdener Kevin (2012) 8.75

1 a Betschart Cyrill (2012) 8.75
o Gnos Linus (2012) 8.75

1 b Arnold Valentin (2012) 8.75
o Marty Adi (2012) 8.75

1 Zurfluh Tom (2013) 8.50
o Kälin Julian (2012) 8.50

1 Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.50
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

1 Steiner Dario (2013) 8.50
o Thürig Aurelio (2013) 8.50

1 a Schnüriger Julian (2013) 8.50
o Müller Yanik (2013) 8.50

1 b Schärli Luca (2012) 8.50
o Iten Finn (2012) 8.50

1 c Rust Elias (2012) 8.50
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

1 d Roos Marco (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.50

1 e Planzer Nico (2012) 8.50
o Reichmuth Martin (2012) 8.50

1 Matter Sony (2013) 8.50
o Bünter Keanu (2012) 8.50

1 Laimbacher Louis (2013) 8.50
o Huwyler Liam (2012) 8.50

1 a Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.50
o Jauch Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 b Kempf Noel (2013) 8.50
o Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.50

1 Keller Severin (2013) 8.50
o Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 Imholz Matteo (2012) 8.50
o Moos Lias (2012) 8.50

1 a Holdener Sven (2012) 8.50
o Herger Hannes (2013) 8.50

1 b Herger Tobias (2013) 8.50
o Birchler Florian (2013) 8.50

1 Herger Lukas (2013) 8.50
o Schüpfer Tim (2013) 8.50

1 Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50
o Gisler Samuel (2012) 8.50

1 Bünter Keanu (2012) 8.50
o Leuzinger Samuel (2012) 8.50

1 Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.50
o Schwarzentruber Elia (2013) 8.50


